
TEMPI PROVA PS2 1° Settore

num penalità 1 penalità 2 penalità 3 penalità 4 penalità 5 penalità 6 penalità 7 penalità 8 penalità 9 penalità 10

2 Ruggio Elio 0:00,11 0:00,12 0:00,19 0:00,20 0:00,16 0:00,00 0:00,05 0:00,14 0:00,12 0:00,13

4 Di Liberto Ciro Maurizio 0:00,31 0:00,03 0:00,37 0:00,12 0:00,02 0:00,11 0:00,17 0:00,02 0:00,16 0:00,02

8 Carrotta Alberto 0:00,02 0:00,36 0:00,18 0:00,13 0:00,20 0:00,30 0:00,15 0:00,17 0:00,00 0:00,28

10 Galioto Salvatore 0:00,02 0:00,18 0:00,02 0:00,09 0:00,08 0:00,00 0:00,07 0:00,10 0:00,06 0:00,03

12 Cocorullo Francesco 0:00,06 0:00,13 0:05,29 0:00,11 0:00,10 0:00,30 0:00,07 0:00,35 0:00,10 0:00,03

14 Santoro Alberto 0:00,07 0:00,03 0:00,04 0:00,18 0:00,10 0:00,00 0:00,16 0:00,10 0:00,06 0:00,06

18 Marino Giuseppe 0:00,05 0:00,01 0:00,01 0:00,09 0:00,04 0:00,07 0:00,01 0:00,13 0:00,06 0:00,09

20 Catalano Alberto 0:00,12 0:00,06 0:00,01 0:00,01 0:00,02 0:00,05 0:00,02 0:00,03 0:00,04 0:00,06

22 Amari Pietro 0:00,11 0:00,07 0:00,07 0:00,04 0:00,00 0:00,01 0:00,07 0:00,06 0:00,07 0:00,03

24 Perricone  Antonino 0:00,04 0:00,44 0:00,02 0:00,53 0:00,11 0:00,21 0:00,15 0:00,15 0:00,49 0:00,44

26 Feudale Sebastian 0:00,02 0:00,09 0:00,07 0:00,12 0:00,11 0:00,11 0:00,04 0:00,14 0:00,07 0:00,03

28 Ancona Antonino 0:00,11 0:00,12 0:00,59 0:00,32 0:00,21 0:00,34 0:00,18 0:00,30 0:00,11 0:00,18

30 Tavormina Calogero 0:00,02 0:00,02 0:00,09 0:00,14 0:00,14 0:00,10 0:00,02 0:00,02 0:00,01 0:00,02

42 Faletta Vincenzo 0:00,63 0:00,61 0:00,17 0:00,37 0:00,00 0:00,52 0:00,02 0:00,29 0:00,15 0:00,13

44 Guarna Giuseppe 0:00,25 0:00,17 0:00,07 0:00,27 0:00,07 0:00,34 0:00,54 0:00,50 0:00,31 0:00,22

48 Renda Gaetano 0:00,37 0:00,10 0:00,29 0:00,09 0:00,23 0:00,03 0:00,10 0:00,22 0:00,21 0:00,06

52 Rizzolo Salvatore 0:00,14 0:00,10 0:00,06 0:00,18 0:00,26 0:00,17 0:00,11 0:00,07 0:00,17 0:00,01

54 Piraino Ernesto 0:00,97 0:03,50 0:01,78 0:00,57 0:00,21 0:00,03 0:00,49 0:00,59 0:00,04 0:00,45

56 La Torre Gaspare 0:08,00 0:15,00 0:25,00 0:11,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:07,00

58 Giardina Mario 0:08,00 0:15,00 0:25,00 0:11,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:07,00

60 Alfano Gaspare 0:03,53 0:00,97 0:00,92 0:00,63 0:01,96 0:01,00 0:00,13 0:00,32 0:00,11 0:01,47

62 Piscitello Andrea 0:00,29 0:00,19 0:00,23 0:00,15 0:00,11 0:00,10 0:00,18 0:00,29 0:00,01 0:00,11

64 Ticli Alessandro 0:00,24 0:00,18 0:01,73 0:00,58 0:00,48 0:00,29 0:00,63 0:01,46 0:01,35 0:00,95

66 Ancona Melchiorre 0:08,00 0:15,00 0:25,00 0:11,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:07,00

68 Benenati Pietro 0:08,00 0:15,00 0:25,00 0:11,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:07,00

74 Zari Oscar 0:04,82 0:05,15 0:06,64 0:01,48 0:01,89 0:00,65 0:00,72 0:01,42 0:01,32 0:00,69

78 Teresi Giancarlo 0:03,26 0:01,71 0:01,31 0:01,49 0:00,88 0:03,13 0:02,05 0:00,64 0:00,35 0:02,27

80 Benanti Giovanni 0:00,67 0:00,16 0:00,03 0:01,98 0:01,16 0:01,15 0:00,57 0:00,30 0:00,30 0:00,43

82 Gallo Francesco 0:00,58 0:02,10 0:00,68 0:02,99 0:02,30 0:01,48 0:01,50 0:00,48 0:00,71 0:02,04

84 Pugliesi Angelo 0:00,31 0:00,21 0:00,23 0:00,01 0:00,17 0:00,13 0:00,11 0:00,15 0:00,45 0:00,04

86 Tramuto Maurizio 0:00,75 0:00,87 0:00,13 0:00,60 0:00,17 0:00,58 0:00,41 0:00,21 0:00,04 0:00,36

90 Pirrone Vincenzo 0:08,00 0:15,00 0:25,00 0:11,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:07,00

92 Giordano Cosimo 0:08,00 0:15,00 0:25,00 0:11,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:07,00

94 Maniscalco Salvatore 0:01,07 0:02,40 0:03,16 0:01,94 0:00,66 0:01,25 0:01,40 0:00,17 0:00,09 0:01,70

96 Culmona Girolamo 0:00,58 0:00,99 0:01,08 0:00,35 0:00,52 0:00,34 0:00,29 0:00,33 0:00,24 0:00,41

98 Scuderi Giuseppe 0:00,42 0:00,19 0:00,01 0:00,18 0:00,05 0:00,06 0:00,12 0:00,45 0:00,05 0:00,07

100 Minasola Rosario 0:00,13 0:00,24 0:00,11 0:00,01 0:00,23 0:00,00 0:00,23 0:00,44 0:00,22 0:00,21

102 Belfiore Mariano 0:00,38 0:00,96 0:00,36 0:00,16 0:00,64 0:00,35 0:00,03 0:00,15 0:01,01 0:00,92

110 Traina Domenico 0:00,27 0:00,04 0:00,02 0:00,00 0:00,02 0:00,08 0:00,02 0:00,10 0:00,20 0:00,01

112 Saporito Giovanni 0:01,06 0:00,30 0:00,45 0:00,06 0:00,17 0:00,37 0:00,69 0:00,04 0:00,15 0:00,31

114 Giaconia Di Migaido Giuseppe0:00,20 0:00,21 0:00,00 0:03,07 0:01,16 0:00,52 0:02,41 0:00,04 0:00,97 0:01,12

116 De Luca Giuseppe 0:00,17 0:00,91 0:00,20 0:00,26 0:00,05 0:00,04 0:00,23 0:00,66 0:00,38 0:00,49

118 Traina Vincenzo 0:00,57 0:01,79 0:00,92 0:00,10 0:00,32 0:00,29 0:00,72 0:00,85 0:01,45 0:00,08

120 Pellerito Giuseppe 0:00,02 0:00,19 0:00,06 0:00,05 0:00,08 0:00,04 0:00,12 0:00,10 0:00,04 0:00,12

124 Indelicato 0:00,16 0:00,57 0:00,32 0:00,11 0:00,12 0:00,10 0:00,21 0:00,15 0:00,14 0:00,71

126 Stassi Umberto 0:08,00 0:15,00 0:25,00 0:11,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:07,00

128 Bighardelli Fabrizio 0:00,15 0:00,16 0:00,40 0:00,97 0:00,73 0:00,08 0:00,16 0:00,23 0:00,01 0:00,50

130 Piscitello Marco 0:00,29 0:00,56 0:00,20 0:00,08 0:00,17 0:00,10 0:00,10 0:00,31 0:00,22 0:00,42



TEMPI PROVA PS2  2° settore

num Pen. 11 Pen. 12 Pen. 13 Pen. 14 Pen. 15 Pen. 16 Pen. 17 Pen. 18 Pen. 19 Pen. 20 Pen. 21

2 Ruggio Elio 0:00,08 0:00,13 0:00,01 0:00,07 0:00,16 0:00,11 0:00,05 0:00,15 0:00,07 0:00,07 0:00,01

4 Di Liberto Ciro Maurizio 0:00,16 0:00,03 0:00,09 0:00,07 0:00,04 0:00,21 0:00,13 0:00,06 0:00,05 0:00,12 0:00,09

8 Carrotta Alberto 0:00,02 0:00,10 0:00,18 0:00,28 0:00,06 0:00,14 0:00,34 0:00,31 0:00,06 0:00,11 0:00,22

10 Galioto Salvatore 0:00,15 0:00,04 0:00,02 0:00,12 0:00,05 0:00,02 0:00,11 0:00,01 0:00,15 0:00,06 0:00,07

12 Cocorullo Francesco 0:00,13 0:00,00 0:00,22 0:00,04 0:00,02 0:00,03 0:00,07 0:00,16 0:00,11 0:00,11 0:00,15

14 Santoro Alberto 0:00,09 0:00,01 0:00,10 0:00,11 0:00,05 0:00,14 0:00,03 0:00,01 0:00,11 0:00,09 0:00,07

18 Marino Giuseppe 0:00,03 0:00,01 0:00,15 0:00,07 0:00,02 0:00,04 0:00,10 0:00,06 0:00,09 0:00,05 0:00,03

20 Catalano Alberto 0:00,01 0:00,00 0:00,01 0:00,08 0:00,06 0:00,05 0:00,02 0:00,04 0:00,01 0:00,00 0:00,03

22 Amari Pietro 0:00,05 0:00,00 0:00,08 0:00,14 0:00,01 0:00,01 0:00,01 0:00,01 0:00,04 0:00,05 0:00,04

24 Perricone  Antonino 0:00,07 0:00,16 0:00,48 0:00,48 0:00,31 0:00,06 0:00,54 0:00,16 0:00,32 0:00,15 0:00,10

26 Feudale Sebastian 0:00,05 0:00,03 0:00,02 0:00,21 0:00,99 0:00,62 0:00,02 0:00,14 0:00,15 0:00,27 0:00,06

28 Ancona Antonino 0:00,06 0:00,06 0:00,03 0:00,58 0:00,08 0:00,41 0:00,05 0:00,00 0:00,22 0:00,06 0:00,17

30 Tavormina Calogero 0:00,01 0:00,05 0:00,10 0:00,07 0:00,04 0:00,09 0:00,32 0:00,04 0:00,04 0:00,17 0:00,02

42 Faletta Vincenzo 0:00,01 0:00,33 0:00,07 0:00,03 0:00,04 0:00,27 0:00,06 0:00,18 0:00,19 0:00,07 0:00,45

44 Guarna Giuseppe 0:00,25 0:00,24 0:00,13 0:00,68 0:00,90 0:00,12 0:00,62 0:00,27 0:00,42 0:00,24 0:00,06

48 Renda Gaetano 0:00,08 0:00,24 0:00,34 0:00,20 0:00,36 0:00,18 0:00,02 0:00,18 0:00,18 0:00,02 0:00,05

52 Rizzolo Salvatore 0:00,03 0:00,10 0:00,09 0:00,13 0:00,11 0:00,11 0:00,16 0:00,21 0:00,27 0:00,23 0:00,11

54 Piraino Ernesto 0:02,58 0:00,81 0:01,01 0:00,44 0:01,27 0:01,19 0:02,16 0:01,82 0:01,16 0:01,16 0:00,41

56 La Torre Gaspare 0:08,00 0:11,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:07,00 0:09,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:05,00

58 Giardina Mario 0:08,00 0:11,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:07,00 0:09,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:05,00

60 Alfano Gaspare 0:00,26 0:00,60 0:00,67 0:00,37 0:00,77 0:00,98 0:00,30 0:00,77 0:00,74 0:00,45 0:00,36

62 Piscitello Andrea 0:00,29 0:00,04 0:00,23 0:00,07 0:00,13 0:00,13 0:00,53 0:00,24 0:00,13 0:00,10 0:00,22

64 Ticli Alessandro 0:00,94 0:00,48 0:00,69 0:00,43 0:00,57 0:00,57 0:00,60 0:00,11 0:00,34 0:00,62 0:00,42

66 Ancona Melchiorre 0:08,00 0:11,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:07,00 0:09,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:05,00

68 Benenati Pietro 0:08,00 0:11,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:07,00 0:09,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:05,00

74 Zari Oscar 0:01,02 0:01,50 0:01,07 0:00,09 0:00,89 0:00,17 0:01,68 0:02,11 0:01,65 0:01,49 0:01,20

78 Teresi Giancarlo 0:00,72 0:00,78 0:00,21 0:01,15 0:00,86 0:01,05 0:00,05 0:00,86 0:00,13 0:00,13 0:00,96

80 Benanti Giovanni 0:00,42 0:01,27 0:01,60 0:00,60 0:00,23 0:00,30 0:00,34 0:00,08 0:00,45 0:00,82 0:00,20

82 Gallo Francesco 0:00,93 0:02,08 0:01,13 0:01,77 0:01,94 0:01,67 0:02,60 0:01,89 0:01,96 0:01,82 0:01,40

84 Pugliesi Angelo 0:00,46 0:01,05 0:00,83 0:00,27 0:00,24 0:00,07 0:00,14 0:00,02 0:00,09 0:00,27 0:00,17

86 Tramuto Maurizio 0:00,01 0:00,38 0:00,61 0:00,19 0:00,46 0:00,17 0:00,26 0:00,20 0:00,13 0:00,20 0:00,53

90 Pirrone Vincenzo 0:08,00 0:11,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:07,00 0:09,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:05,00

92 Giordano Cosimo 0:08,00 0:11,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:07,00 0:09,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:05,00

94 Maniscalco Salvatore 0:00,97 0:03,00 0:02,18 0:01,36 0:00,16 0:00,07 0:00,27 0:00,46 0:00,78 0:01,66 0:00,65

96 Culmona Girolamo 0:00,61 0:00,45 0:00,84 0:00,08 0:00,07 0:00,39 0:00,79 0:00,14 0:00,51 0:00,21 0:00,90

98 Scuderi Giuseppe 0:00,09 0:00,24 0:00,19 0:00,00 0:00,28 0:00,03 0:00,11 0:00,28 0:00,11 0:00,15 0:00,14

100 Minasola Rosario 0:00,14 0:00,36 0:00,04 0:00,28 0:00,23 0:00,12 0:00,27 0:00,34 0:00,25 0:00,11 0:00,01

102 Belfiore Mariano 0:00,73 0:00,30 0:00,12 0:00,19 0:00,49 0:00,15 0:00,20 0:00,21 0:00,42 0:00,34 0:00,00

110 Traina Domenico 0:00,03 0:00,01 0:00,14 0:00,12 0:00,13 0:00,03 0:00,02 0:00,13 0:00,02 0:00,04 0:00,08

112 Saporito Giovanni 0:00,22 0:00,20 0:00,22 0:00,49 0:00,59 0:00,58 0:00,49 0:00,23 0:00,13 0:00,24 0:00,45

114 Giaconia Di Migaido Giuseppe0:02,84 0:02,91 0:01,29 0:00,94 0:00,79 0:00,90 0:01,59 0:00,14 0:00,07 0:00,36 0:00,22

116 De Luca Giuseppe 0:00,62 0:01,28 0:01,32 0:00,37 0:00,07 0:00,51 0:00,39 0:00,11 0:01,08 0:00,08 0:00,52

118 Traina Vincenzo 0:00,72 0:00,01 0:00,21 0:00,11 0:00,47 0:00,81 0:00,39 0:00,65 0:00,80 0:00,12 0:00,86

120 Pellerito Giuseppe 0:00,01 0:00,04 0:00,14 0:00,02 0:00,03 0:00,05 0:00,05 0:00,05 0:00,00 0:00,09 0:00,10

124 Indelicato 0:00,31 0:00,52 0:01,05 0:00,35 0:00,08 0:00,03 0:00,15 0:00,33 0:00,99 0:00,30 0:00,37

126 Stassi Umberto 0:08,00 0:11,00 0:07,00 0:08,00 0:07,00 0:07,00 0:09,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:06,00 0:05,00

128 Bighardelli Fabrizio 0:00,40 0:00,86 0:00,68 0:00,40 0:00,36 0:01,34 0:00,30 0:00,56 0:00,09 0:00,29 0:01,03

130 Piscitello Marco 0:00,43 0:00,41 0:00,22 0:00,15 0:00,45 0:00,23 0:00,51 0:00,34 0:00,05 0:00,25 0:00,90


